
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

For Contributions Received from Oct. 25, 2024 through Oct. 30, 2024

Reset Page

October 31,2024

Jason Miller Senate District 31

Name of Candidate

423 W 9th Street, PO Box 31, Newton KS 67114
Office Sought District ''

•;!i'^

Mailing Address (number and street) City State Zip Code

This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, October 28, 2024 showing any contribution
received from a single source of $300 or more to a state candidate.

The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State,
or by fax at 785-291-3051.
All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2025 Receipts and
Expenditures Report.

Date

10/27/24

10/27/24

10/26/24

10/26/24

10/26/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Dem. Legislative Victory Fund 3rd District
PO Box 1914
Topeka, KS 66601

Marcia Friesen
2305 Rosewood
North Newton KS 67117

Christy Shunn-Sebes
7 Emerald Ct
North Newton KS 67117

Philip A. Graber
1112 GrandviewAve
Newton KS 67114

Jason Schmidt
1532 S Grace Hill Rd
WhitewaterKS67154

Occupation of

Individual Contributor

Kansas Democratic Party

Retired

Social Work

Construction

Farmer

Amount

$450.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to
the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this

document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Oct. 31,2024

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer
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