

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

Reset Page

For Contributions Received from Oct. 25, 2024 through Oct. 30, 2024 EIVED

October 31, 2024			OCT 31 2024
Jason Miller		Senate District 31	KS Governme
Name of Candidate 423 W 9th Street, PO Box 31, Newton	KS 67114	Office Sought	District Ethics Commission
Mailing Address (number and street)	City	State	Zip Code

- This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, October 28, 2024 showing any contribution received from a single source of \$300 or more to a state candidate.
- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax at 785-291-3051.
- All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2025 Receipts and Expenditures Report.

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Contributor	Amount
10/27/24	Dem. Legislative Victory Fund 3rd District PO Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601	Kansas Democratic Party	\$450.00
10/27/24	Marcia Friesen 2305 Rosewood North Newton KS 67117	Retired	\$1,000.00
10/26/24	Christy Shunn-Sebes 7 Emerald Ct North Newton KS 67117	Social Work	\$500.00
10/26/24	Philip A. Graber 1112 Grandview Ave Newton KS 67114	Construction	\$500.00
10/26/24	Jason Schmidt 1532 S Grace Hill Rd Whitewater KS 67154	Farmer	\$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Oct. 31, 2024

Date

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer